Yankton College

Humanities Hall of Honor Recipients

First Name

Ruth Ellen

Dr. Paul
Robert

David

Myrna K.
Henrietta
Louise “Frieda”
Rev. Robert

Margaret

Patricia
Dr. Joan
James

Dr. Rev. Fred

Rev. Delbert
Dr. William
Dr. Allan

Beverly Jean

Dr. Rev. Deb
Rev. Dr. Stephen
Carla

Bobby

Last Name

(Whaley) Lee
Riggs
Fanslow
Hardy
Andersen
Stith-Andrews
Bormann
Tucker

(Neufeld) Tucker

(Grillo) McCabhill
(Bunnell) Neubauer
Wendel

Kirschenmann

Permann
Charland

Gall

Huckins

(Krebs) Patterson
Patterson

Bates

Molina

Graduated

1951
1976
1948
1974
1963
1964
1973
1955
X1958

1967

1957

1962
1957 BTh 1958

1959 BTh 1960
1959
1962

X1953
1978
1981
1984
1985

Inducted

2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2012
2012
2012

2012
2014
2014
2016

2016
2018
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021



